WTIDC

TEXAS INDIGENT DEFENSE COMMISSION

B1G BEND REGIONAL WORKSHOP ON
EFFECTIVE POST-ARREST AND INDIGENT DEFENSE PRACTICES

Friday, May 18, 2018

Presidio County Courthouse (District Courtroom)

300 N. Highland Avenue, Marfa, TX 79843

REGISTRATION LIST

Hon. Davide Beebe

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Presidio County

(432) 729-4831
1plpresidioco@co.presidio.tx.us

Hon. Juanita Bishop
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Presidio County

(432) 229-3705

justiceofthepeacepct2@co.presidio.

tx.us

Hon. Jim Burr

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Brewster County

(432) 837-6200, ext 136
1p.2@co.brewster.tx.us

Hon. Rosendo Carrasco
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Reeves County

(432) 375 2663
ip3clerk@co.reeves.tx.us

Hon. Shelly Cleveland

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2
Terrell County

(432) 345-2660
hon.shellycleveland@hotmail.com

Edwin Colfax

Grant Program Manager
Texas Indigent Defense
Commission

(512) 463-2508
EColfax@tidc.texas.gov

Hon. Grace Dickenson

Van Horn Municipal Judge
Van Horn, Texas

(432) 283-2050
gracemarta@vanhorntexas.org

Scott Ehlers

Special Counsel

Texas Indigent Defense
Commission

(512) 936-7551
SEhlers@tidc.texas.gov

Hon. Roy Ferguson

394th Judicial District Court
Judge

Brewster County

(432) 837-5831

394th jud.dist.court@gmail.com

Hon. Roger Harrison
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Reeves County

(432) 445-2619
rharrisonjpl@co.reeves.tx.us

Joel Lieurance

Senior Policy Analyst
Texas Indigent Defense
Commission

(512) 936-7560
JLieurance@tidc.texas.gov

Guadalupe Kelly
County Administrator
Hudspeth County

hcadmingkellyl@windstream.net

Hon. Mary Luedecke
Justice of the Peace

Jeff Davis County

(432) 426-3045
fortdavisjp@co.jeff-davis.tx.us

James McDermott

Chief Public Defender

Far West Texas Regional Public
Defender

(432) 837-4120
james@farwesttxrpd.org

Camille Reasor

Staff Attorney

Texas Justice Court Training
Center

(512) 347-9927, ext 205
csr82@txstate.edu

Hon. Ruben Salinas
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Pecos County

(432) 336-3281
Ruben.salinas@co.pecos.tx.us

Randy Sarosdy

General Counsel

Texas Justice Court Training
Center

(512) 347-9927, ext 201
rsarosdy@txstate.edu

Hon. Carlos Urias

County Judge

Culberson County

(432) 283-2059
carlos.urias@co.culberson.tx.us

Hon. Gilbert Valenzuela
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1
Brewster County

(432) 837-6200, ext 113
iplclerk@co.brewster.tx.us

Hon. Donna Wooten
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 6
Pecos County

(432) 836-4449
dwootenjp@yahoo.com




